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60mh M35 RF  Time :09:58

Heat:1 

1 4956 CARLY JAN                78 FLAC 9.12 BK-1 / WVl

2 5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN         79 SPBO 9.53 BK-2 / Ant

3 4354 VAN DE VELDE FRANK       79 RESC 9.76 BK-3

4 4433 LAMBERT JOHN             80 RESC 10.15

5 4081 WINGERS SERGE            79 CSF  10.35

6 5790 LESTIENNE DRIES          78 RIEM 10.61 Ovl

60mh M40 RF  Time :09:58

Heat:1 

1 4657 DE SMEDT SERGE           73 ATAC 9.00 BK-1 / Ant

2 5227 WILLEMSEN KOEN           72 ACHL 10.64 BK-2

3 6753 DE BACKER WIM            74 EA   11.50 BK-3 / OVl

4 5025 SPIESSENS KOEN           71 SPBO 12.56

60mh M45 RF  Time :09:59

Heat:1 

1 6171 GEENENS DIETER           68 ASVO 10.28 BK-1 / Ovl

2 4796 VANUYTVEN MAURICE        65 VMOL 11.31 BK-2 / Ant

3 4052 SCHOONEN LAURENT         65 RESC 12.05 BK-3

60mh M50 M55 RF  Time :10:00

Heat:1 

1 5367 BECKERS SERGE            62 RAM  9.13 M50-1 /Ant

2 4366 DE LONGUEVILLE BERNARD   62 CABW 9.72 M50-2

3 5100 JACOBS JOS               61 EA   10.00 M50-3/OVl

4 5984 VAN DAMME GUY            64 HAMM 10.72

5 6603 ROESBEKE RUDY            64 FLAC 11.26 WVl

6 4473 BACART GEORGES           62 USTA 12.58

60mh M50 M55 RF  Time :10:00

Heat:2 

1 5864 VLAMINGS JAN             58 ESAK 10.42 M55-1/Ant

2 6448 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM     59 DCLA 10.56 M55-2/Bra

9990 PRINS LUCAS              59 NED  DNF   M55-3

60mh W35 RF  Time :10:03

Heat:1 

1 3492 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA       75 RCG  11.73 BK-1/OVl

60mh M60 M65 RF  Time :10:05

Heat:1 



1 3897 ODY YVAN                 43 DACM 11.32 BK-1  *BR

2 6935 GOEFFERS FREDDY          52 EA   13.43 BK-2/OVl

60mh W40 W45 RF  Time :10:06

Heat:1 

1 2320 ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA     74 OCAN 12.65 BK-1

60mh W50 W55 RF  Time :10:10

Heat:1 

1 3429 ANDRIES GERDA            65 AVKA 10.35 W50-1/Ant

2 3837 CLAUWAERT KARINE         59 DEIN 10.60 W55-1/OVl

3 2954 VANHORENBEECK HILDEGARDE 53 STAX 11.46 W60-1/OVl

4 3322 VANHELLEMONT AN          64 DCLA 12.25 W50-2/Bra

kogel W35 W40 W45   Time :11:25

Heat:1 

1 3122 VERLINDEN SOPHIE         79 WIBO 13.13 W35-1/Ant

2 3038 GIEGHASE HILDE           68 VMOL 9.96 W45-1/Ant

3 2684 DOUMBADZE NATACHA        71 CABW 9.85 W40-1

4 3268 BLOCKHUYSEN CINDY        74 HAKI 9.79 W40-2/Ant

5 2456 ADAM BENEDICTE           78 RESC 9.75 W35-2

6 3712 GEERTS MYRIAM            66 OEH  9.55 W45-2/Bra

7 9992 HEIJNS MONIQUE**         78 NED  9.54

8 3766 DE WOLF KATHLEEN         67 RAM  9.04 W45-3

9 3438 OBASOHAN ROSELYN         72 OLSE 8.72 W40-3

10 2624 RECKELBUS LAURENCE       75 RCAS 8.65 W35-3

11 4000 VOS INGRID               66 ACW  7.67 W45/OVl

12 4009 EZAITOUNI AIDA           67 ATLA 7.57 W45/Lim

13 3168 COENE - 81 ANNICK        71 AVMO 7.55 W40/WVl

14 2643 DE BUYST NADIA           73 RESC 7.09

15 3134 WYFFELS KATIA            72 OB   6.99

16 3031 BOELEN DIANA             69 VMOL 6.91

17 3645 VERCAEMER HEIDI          75 AZW  5.92 W35/WVl

hinkstap M50+   Time :10:51

Heat:1 

1 3941 HENRY PAUL               51 CSDY 10.46 M60-1

2 7016 POLLET DANNY             60 VAC  10.37 M55-1/Bra

3 6933 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS       64 AVKA 9.89 M50-1/Ant

4 5206 BIENENS JOHAN            63 ACHL 8.94 M50-2

5 6028 JACOBS HUMBERTO          57 ADD  8.92 M55-2/Lim

6 6687 GRULOOS PAUL             48 ASSA 8.39 M65-1/Ovl

7 5864 VLAMINGS JAN             58 ESAK 8.04 M55-3/Ant

8 6966 DE CRAENE PATRICK        63 AVMO 7.96 M50-3/WVl

9 6935 GOEFFERS FREDDY          52 EA   7.79 M60-2/OVl

10 5046 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD        42 OB   7.28 M70-1/WVl

11 5280 DE ROCKER ERIC           53 OB   7.08 M60-3/WVl

12 5952 FLORIN PAUL              47 VOLH 6.86 M65-2

400m M35 RF  Time :11:12
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Heat:1 

1 6323 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN EGWIN   79 AVKA 52.79 BK-1/Ant

2 5748 DE BOCK STEFAN           77 RCG  53.11 BK-2/OVl

3 5167 RAEMDONCK BART           77 LEBB 53.29 BK-3

4 4956 CARLY JAN                78 FLAC 53.83 WVl

5 6089 VYNCKIER STEVEN          76 ASVO 54.44

6 6995 KINNAER THIJS            80 RCT  58.28 Bra

400m M40 RF  Time :11:13

Heat:1 

1 6681 GOOSSENS ALAIN           71 AVLO 54.21 BK-1/OVl

2 5505 DAWYNDT FRANK            70 MACW 54.22 BK-2/WVl

3 5712 PIERONI JOHAN            70 LOOI 54.27 BK-3/Lim

4 5034 VLEMINCKX BART           73 SPBO 60.91 Ant

400m M45 RF  Time :11:15

Heat:1 

1 6948 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 RAM  57.13 BK-2/Ant

2 5364 VANDEVELDE HERMAN        65 ZA   60.08  

3 4941 VERSTYNEN PETER          68 BRAB 60.76  

4 6125 HABEX CARLO              69 AVT  65.55 Lim

5 4172 LEDECQ FABRICE           66 RIWA 61.88

400m M45 RF  Time :11:15

Heat:2 

1 5386 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 LEBB 53.92 BK-1/Ovl

2 6913 CLANCY PETER             69 ACHL 57.60 BK-3

3 3711 RAUSCH MICHEL            65 DAMP 57.81

4 4884 DE PAUW FRANKY           68 STAX 57.86

5 9983 JANSSENS RICHARD**       68 NED  58.24

400m M50 RF  Time :11:19

Heat:1 

1 4016 THEYS LUCIEN             62 FLEU 59.86

2 4995 VAN LOOY PATRICK         65 BRAB 60.75 Ant

3 3989 CEUPPENS STEFAAN         63 RCB  61.07

4 3915 VAN EECKHOUT PHILIPPE    62 RIWA 61.42

5 3860 VANDEPONTSEELE ALAIN     64 CABW 62.71

6 4762 VAN AELST DIRK           64 AVZK 72.13

400m M50 RF  Time :11:19

Heat:2 

1 6174 THIBAU ERWIN             65 AVLO 52.98 BK-1/OVl

2 9984 MOEN ROBERT**            65 NED  53.34

3 9981 VAN ROOHKHUIZEN BART**   64 NED  56.67  

4 6295 HUWEL WIM                63 ASVO 56.85 BK-2

5 3508 BODART VINCENT           62 SMAC 58.66 BK-3

400m M55 RF  Time :11:22

Heat:1 
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1 6038 BRAEMS PATRICK           59 AZW  65.50 WVl

2 6655 PAERMENTIER GUY          58 VAC  66.31

3 6630 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE      56 MACW 67.09

400m M55 RF  Time :11:22

Heat:2 

1 6175 DE BORGER GEERT          59 AVLO 62.83 BK-1/Ovl

2 4336 DELPLANCQ DANIEL         58 ACLO 63.45 BK-2

3 5709 VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL      58 LOND 63.48 BK-3//Bra

4 5887 GROENINCKX MARC          57 DCLA 64.23

400m M60 RF  Time :11:23

Heat:1 

1 3971 BIAUMET ANDRE            50 ACLO 63.43 BK-1

2 4861 WILLEMS SYLVAIN          52 SGOL 63.44 BK-2/Ant

3 6549 LANNOO LUC               51 ACME 69.93 BK-3/OVl

4 6426 LAMBRECHT ROLAND         51 LYRA 98.74

400m M65+ RF  Time :11:26

Heat:1 

1 6864 BOEXSTAENS JOHNY         48 AVZK 66.21 M65-1/Ant

2 6368 VAN DE VELDE JEAN        46 DAC  72.54 M65-2/Bra

3 5781 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE        44 SPBO 76.46 M70-1/Ant

4 5402 VERBEEK PIETER**         43 AVLO 76.89 OVl

5 3647 BOVY DANIEL              46 CABW 78.77 M65-3

6 4050 FIT STEFAN               29 RFCL 2:31.18 M85-1

400m W35 W40 W45 RF  Time :11:28

Heat:1 

1 2646 AMELLAL MARYAM           72 CABW 61.48 W40-1

2 2734 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY       77 RESC 63.85 W35-1

3 3004 TENIERS IRIS             75 AVZK 72.38 W35-2/Ant

4 2607 ADANT CAROLINE           75 CSF  74.36 W35-3

5 3046 CRAUWELS ANJA            73 AVZK 79.26 W40-2/Ant

400m W50+ RF  Time :11:56

Heat:1 

1 3465 LAUWERS LEEN             64 DCLA 67.12 BK-1/Bra

2 3411 VERHEYDEN ROSETTE        63 ACKO 69.99 BK-2

3 3283 ROOMS ANN                65 HAMM 71.57 BK-3/OVl

4 9982 GEEL-HERLAAR SIMONE**    62 NED  61.64

kogel W50+   Time :14:45

Heat:1 

1 3836 LARNOE KARIN             64 ACHL 12.00 W50-1/Ant

2 3640 ERVYN HILDE              63 AZW  9.93 W50-2/WVl

3 3066 DE KEYZER ODETTE         51 STAX 9.68 W60-1/OVl

4 4072 LENAERS REGINA           63 ACW  8.47 W50-3/Ovl

5 3285 LUYTENS HILDE            64 RAM  8.30

6 3061 SCHEPERS MARGOT          63 DALO 8.16 Lim



7 2567 GRIGOLATO MARTINE        58 USTA 7.80 W55-1

8 2637 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE      56 WS   7.71 W55-2

9 2345 CLEMENT ANNETTE          52 CRAC 7.50 W60-2

10 3633 MERTENS MARTINE          54 MAC  7.32 W60-3/Bra

11 3238 HANSSENS RACHEL          29 ASVO 7.30 W85-1/OVl

12 3239 ROGIERS CONNY            62 ASVO 7.18

13 3110 FRANCKX MAGDA            46 BRAB 6.95 W65-1/Ant

14 3189 DE RAEVE ERIKA           60 DCLA 6.66 Brab

15 3156 EEMANS INGE              63 EA   6.24

16 2554 CAMBIER BRIGITTE         61 USTA 5.80

17 4083 STARCKX CHRISTIANA       49 ACW  5.43 W65-2/OVl

18 3087 MAESSCHALCK JULIANE      49 ACG  5.14 W65-3

hoog M50+   Time :12:46

Heat:1 

1 7016 POLLET DANNY             60 VAC  1.55 M55-1/Bra

2 5644 BRION MARC               64 AVKA 1.55 M50-1/Ant

3 5100 JACOBS JOS               61 EA   1.50 M50-2/OVl

4 6448 DRECKMEIER FRIEDHELM     59 DCLA 1.50 M55-2

5 6028 JACOBS HUMBERTO          57 ADD  1.45 M55-3/Lim

6 5649 VAN DE VREKEN LUC        64 AVKA 1.40 M50-3

7 4700 BYLOOS FRANS             39 LOOI 1.35 M75-1/Lim

7 4687 BOLLENS JACQUES          57 ACKO 1.35

7 4718 HILGERT ERIK             64 ACW  1.35

10 3897 ODY YVAN                 43 DACM 1.35 M70-1/Bra

11 6246 BOSMANS FREDDY           59 ROBA 1.35

12 5192 VAN IMPE FRANK           50 BVAC 1.30 M60-1/Ant

13 6215 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT       34 GENK 1.25 M80-1/Lim

13 6966 DE CRAENE PATRICK        63 AVMO 1.25 WVl

15 5560 SALAETS GHISLAIN         51 FLAC 1.20 M60-2/WVl

16 6963 BUYLE HECTOR             64 VOLH 1.05

17 5478 DE BACKER FERDINAND      44 LIER 1.05 M70-2/Ant

18 5817 DE COSTER WILFRIED       43 ROBA 1.00 M70-3

19 5513 MOENS CAROLUS            25 OB   0.90 M85-1/WVl

6782 DE RIDDER FREDDY         55 LEBB NM   

hinkstap M35 M40 M45  Time :12:12

Heat:1 

1 6789 MUYLDERMANS BERT         78 SPVI 13.40 M35-1/Bra

2 5462 VAN CAEYZEELE BART       72 ACHL 11.48 M40-1/Ant

3 4043 CHANTRY FRANCOIS         71 CABW 11.39 M40-2

4 3729 ACKAERT NOEL             73 HUY  11.39 M40-3

5 4414 DELPORTE LUC             66 CABW 11.23 M45-1

6 5010 PERMENTIER JOHAN         79 SPBO 11.11 M35-2/Ant

7 6268 DE VREEZE TOM            69 DEIN 10.92 M45-2

8 3993 HERMAN ERIC              69 DAMP 10.66 M45-3

9 6282 KOEKELKOREN BART         73 RCT  10.37 Bra

10 6179 BERVOETS RONNY           65 LOOI 10.31 Lim

11 5932 GOETHALS JURGEN          72 ASVO 10.28 OVl

12 6254 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       72 AZW  10.00 WVl
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13 4052 SCHOONEN LAURENT         65 RESC 8.63

6753 DE BACKER WIM            74 EA   NM   

polsstok  W35+    Time :12:13

Heat:1 

1 9978 RITTE UTTE               52 GER  2.51

2 3429 ANDRIES GERDA            65 AVKA 2.00 W50-1/Ant

3 4000 VOS INGRID               66 ACW  1.60 W45-1/OVl

60m M35 RF  Time :12:14

Heat:1 

1 4201 DE MUYNCK DAVID          79 SMAC 7.42 BK-3 .419

2 4075 JARA ALFAYA ANTONIO*     76 WS   7.65

3 7080 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC   75 OEH  7.83

4 4048 THIRION EMMANUEL         76 HUY  7.93

5 4438 BERCKMANS GILLES         76 RIWA 8.13

6 7046 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL    78 AVKA 8.53

7 4784 VLAYEN TOMMY             77 TACT 8.84 Lim

8 5721 DE DONDER KOEN           76 LOND 9.67

60m M35 RF  Time :12:14

Heat:2 

1 4269 BAYARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE   78 DAMP 7.36 BK-1

2 6727 PROVO TOM                78 LYRA 7.42 BK-2/Ant 

3 4211 VANDERBIEST JOEL         78 RESC 7.54

4 6100 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE     78 ASVO 7.54 OVl

5 6821 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN   78 SGOL 7.66

6 6944 VANDENBERG WOUTER        79 ROBA 7.75 Bra

7 4247 SAKOW NICOLAS            77 RESC 7.84

8 3742 QUERTON MICHAEL          77 ACLE 8.07

60m M40 RF  Time :12:15

Heat:1 

1 5462 VAN CAEYZEELE BART       72 ACHL 7.79 BK-3/Ant

2 6356 BEYENS FRANK             70 DAC  8.17 Bra

3 5977 TEUGELS GEERT            74 VAC  8.18

4 5112 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM      71 ZWAT 8.36

60m M40 RF  Time :12:15

Heat:2 

1 6018 VERVYNCK LUC             71 DEIN 7.45 BK-1/OVl

2 4351 CHOISEZ FREDERIC         74 CABW 7.57 BK-2

3 4051 FELLEMANS EMMANUEL       70 RESC 7.87

4 5505 DAWYNDT FRANK            70 MACW 7.94

5 5768 PUNGA DAVID              73 DCLA 8.25

6 5816 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       70 ROBA 9.10

60m M45 RF  Time :12:18

Heat:1 

1 4260 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE      69 OCAN 7.75 BK-2
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2 7026 BEIRNAERT ANDY           69 AVLO 7.92

3 4884 DE PAUW FRANKY           68 STAX 8.07

4 6796 DE MUNCK MICHIEL         65 LOND 8.77 Bra

5 4205 DENAUW FREDERIC          67 CABW 9.08

60m M45 RF  Time :12:18

Heat:2 

1 9995 DE HAAS MARTIEN**        65 NED  7.68

2 4870 BONTE DIRK               66 RAM  7.72 BK-1/Ant

3 6419 DE BACKER TOM            68 AVLO 7.84 BK-3/OVl

4 6498 RIJDANT PASCAL           69 ACG  7.84

5 6913 CLANCY PETER             69 ACHL 7.94

6 4765 VERELST WIM              68 AVZK 8.45

7 3544 VERRIEZ STEPHANE         70 RESC 8.47

60m M50 RF  Time :12:21

Heat:1 

1 6912 BESSON MARC              64 BRAB 8.03 BK-3/Ant

2 4477 BRUSTEN MICHEL           63 CABW 8.12

3 4826 TORFS BERT               64 DCLA 8.44 Bra

4 6159 DE SMET ERWIN            64 VS   8.48

5 3609 THOMAS BERNARD           64 DAMP 8.52

6 7060 GRAIND'ORGE JOS          62 AVT  9.04 Lim

60m M50 RF  Time :12:21

Heat:2 

1 5342 STEIJVERS PETER          61 ACME 7.85 BK-1/OVl

2 4011 RENKIN JEAN PAUL         64 HF   7.87 BK-2

3 5019 HEYLEN RONALD            62 BRAB 8.06

4 5157 LAUREYS DIDIER           64 AVMO 8.11 WVl

5 3914 ANDRE CHRISTIAN          65 RIWA 8.12

6 4152 FONTAINE PASCAL          61 USTA 8.28

7 9991 VAN DEN WIJNGAARD ADRY** 61 NED  8.66

60m M55 RF  Time :12:32

Heat:1 

1 6579 JACOBS DIRK              58 LOOI 7.63 BK-1/Lim

2 3574 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE       56 CRAC 7.82 BK-2

3 4323 JEANMOTTE DANIEL         56 OSGA 12.95 BK-3

9990 PRINS LUCAS              59 NED  DNS   

60m M60 RF  Time :12:29

Heat:1 

1 4189 OZKAN ERCAN*             53 MOHA 8.25

2 9996 FLORUSSE KO**            50 NED  8.39

3 6140 VAN BOVEN WALTER         54 KAPE 8.48 BK-1/Ant

4 5880 THOMAES GUIDO            50 ZWAT 8.74 BK-2

5 5560 SALAETS GHISLAIN         51 FLAC 9.93 BK-3/WVl

6 5336 DE GRAUWE HUGO           54 LAT  10.28 OVl



60m M65 RF  Time :12:22

Heat:1 

1 4238 KUMPS JOSE               49 CSDY 8.48 BK-1

2 9974 HECKNER WINFRIED         50 GER  8.60

3 3604 GOTTARDI DANIEL*         48 DAMP 8.84 BK-2

4 5792 JANSSENS ANDRE           46 VITA 9.42 BK-3/OVl

60m M70+ RF  Time :13:21

Heat:1 

1 6583 CORNELIS GASTON          37 AVKA 9.65 M75-1/Ant

2 5845 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  10.46 M80-1/Bra

3 5925 PAUWELS ANTOINE          44 ACME 11.09 M70-1/OVl

4 4099 CABAY LOUIS              37 WACO 11.59 M75-2

5 6838 STRUBBE ANDRE            28 SPVI 12.07 M85-1/Bra

4700 BYLOOS FRANS             39 LOOI DNS   

60m W35 RF  Time :12:25

Heat:1 

1 3048 CATRY VIRGINIE           77 AVR  8.24 BK-1/WVl

2 9993 SWINKELS EEF**           75 NED  8.24

3 3518 BUYENS MIEKE             76 ACHL 8.32 BK-2/Ant

4 3439 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**    76 OLSE 8.69 BK-3

5 3457 VAN DAMME PETRA          78 KAAG 8.69 OVl

6 2807 SAIDI LADIA              77 RCB  9.16

7 2787 FONZE STEPHANIE          78 ARCH 9.51

60m W40 RF  Time :12:27

Heat:1 

1 3734 VOLKAERTS LINDA          70 FLAC 8.72 BK-1/WVl

2 3438 OBASOHAN ROSELYN         72 OLSE 8.99 BK-2/Ant

3 3700 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH      71 LOOI 9.11 BK-3/Lim

4 2793 SCHMITZ SOPHIE           73 DAMP 9.11

5 3585 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE        71 ASVO 9.71 OVl

6 2497 ZAROS STEPHANIE          73 OCAN 9.76

60m W45 RF  Time :12:33

Heat:1 

1 3793 FEIPEL VERONIQUE         67 DAC  8.58 BK-1/Bra

2 3936 GEERAERT ANNICK          70 ACME 8.86 BK-2/OVl

3 3998 JENNES VEERLE            69 KAPE 8.88 BK-3/Ant

4 2310 VANDOOREN BENEDICTE      65 USBW 8.98

5 3474 PAESEN SONJA             68 LOOI 9.00 Lim

6 3440 DIELEN SONJA             67 OLSE 9.11

60m W50 RF   Time :12:36

Heat:1 

1 3487 DEJONGHE SASKIA          64 ACME 8.69 BK-1/OVl

2 2329 BOONAERT CAROLINE        64 RESC 8.85 BK-2

3 3640 ERVYN HILDE              63 AZW  9.03 BK-3/WVl

4 9988 Van Giels                64 NED  9.84
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5 2342 WILLEQUET GILLIANE       64 USTA 10.45

60m W55+ RF  Time :12:39

Heat:1 

1 3837 CLAUWAERT KARINE         59 DEIN 8.93 BK-1/OVl

2 9989 TORBIJN JOKE**           57 NED  9.51

3 3798 DE ROOCK LIEVE           51 DAC  9.76 BK-2/Bra

4 3638 OPLINUS KRISTIEN         55 FLAC 9.76 BK-3/WVl

5 3646 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS       59 ACW  10.78

6 3672 PAPS MARIA               48 LOOI 11.36 Lim

9998 JACOBS TILLY**           55 NED  DNS   

kogel M35 M40 M45  Time :14:49

Heat:1 

1 6145 EECKHOUT FILIP           79 VS   14.12 M35-1/OVl

2 3603 DE GEYTER OLIVIER        73 USTA 12.82 M40-1

3 5667 VANDER AVERT DIRK        72 KAPE 12.33 M40-2/Ant

4 7067 VAN DER HEYDEN PASCAL    65 LIER 12.29 M45-1/Ant

5 6492 GULDENTOPS WIM           76 LYRA 11.52 M35-2/Antw

6 6577 MORRET MICHAEL           69 LEBB 11.10 M45-2/OVl

7 3770 BENIOUCEF KARIM          77 CSF  11.08 M35-3

8 6361 GHOOS KRIS               73 LOOI 10.68 M40-3/Lim

9 4120 URBAN MANFRED            69 MOHA 10.55 M45-3

10 6700 LUCAS STEVEN             69 KAAG 10.41

11 7040 REYSKENS BERT            75 GENK 10.29

12 6634 LEFEVRE SERGE            66 RCT  10.08 Bra

13 3939 DELOOR CEDRIC            70 MOHA 9.82

14 6078 BAEKE PATRICK            70 ACME 9.79 OVl

15 4171 LAUWERS JOHAN            66 RIWA 9.75

16 5183 VAN GREMBERGEN JOHAN     66 LEBB 9.58

17 5816 DE WYNGAERT WALTER       70 ROBA 9.41 Bra

18 5988 HOUBEN FREDERIK          79 ACA  9.08 Lim

19 4925 PEERS TOM                72 OLSE 9.08

20 4921 GOOSSENS KOEN            66 OLSE 7.56

21 5349 ROOSENBOOM ERWIN         69 HAMM 6.75

22 6894 PICTOEL KRIS             72 TACT 6.58

23 5721 DE DONDER KOEN           76 LOND 5.37 Bra

hinkstap W35+    Time :12:52

Heat:1 

1 2367 CLEMENT ANNE CATHERINE   75 DAMP 10.40 BK-1

2 3674 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 9.89 BK-2/Ant

3 3474 PAESEN SONJA             68 LOOI 9.34 BK-3/Lim

4 4026 BOTTIN HILDE             64 DCLA 9.23 Bra

800m M35 RF  Time :13:53

Heat:1 

1 4229 HSAINE JAWAD*            75 CSF  2:03.28

2 5420 DE RIDDER KOEN           79 FLAC 2:04.38 BK-1/WVl

3 4869 VAN OPSTAL JEROEN        79 RAM  2:06.94 BK-2/Ant



4 6170 VAN DEN BOGAERT TOM      76 VS   2:07.93 BK-3/OVl

5 3709 NYSSEN SEBASTIEN         78 USBW 2:08.47

6 6997 RONDAS TOM               79 ABES 2:08.63

7 4999 DE WIT BERT              76 SPBO 2:12.28

800m M40 RF  Time :13:57

Heat:1 

1 6776 VANHOUTTE GUNTHER        74 AVMO 2:01.82 BK-1/WVl

2 5173 WILLEMS CHRISTOPHE       74 AVMO 2:09.14 BK-2

3 6314 VAN BOSSCHE LIEVEN       75 RIEM 2:09.95 BK-3/OVl

4 3727 ACKAERT YVES             72 HUY  2:12.49

5 4789 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI     71 VMOL 2:13.35 Ant

6 5568 ALLEMAN DOMINIQUE        72 MACW 2:16.68

7 5571 DERCK HENDRIK            74 MACW 2:21.67

8 5932 GOETHALS JURGEN          72 ASVO 2:22.51

9 5528 VANDEVELDE DANY          71 STAX 2:22.69

10 5929 DEMETTER PIETER          72 ASVO 2:24.04

800m M45 RF  Time :14:22

Heat:1 

1 6262 GRYMONPON JOOST          69 ROBA 2:11.04 BK-1/Bra

2 4825 NEEFS MARC               65 DCLA 2:11.30 BK-2

3 5308 VERSTRAETE DIDIER        67 MACW 2:13.93 BK-3/WVl

4 6550 VAN POUCKE DOMINIQUE     65 BEHO 2:14.90

5 4803 DE RON GUNTHER           69 VMOL 2:16.92 Ant

6 6125 HABEX CARLO              69 AVT  2:31.93 Lim

7 4796 VANUYTVEN MAURICE        65 VMOL 2:40.81

8 3817 LEEMANS JEAN FRANCOIS    67 SPA  3:33.77

800m M50 RF  Time :14:00

Heat:1 

1 5325 VAN KERKHOVEN DIRK       63 ROBA 2:19.85 BK-1/Bra

2 4750 DEPUYDT PATRICK          64 ZA   2:20.19 BK-2/OVl

3 4016 THEYS LUCIEN             62 FLEU 2:20.82 BK-3

4 5470 DE PAEMELAERE NICK       63 AVR  2:21.51 WVl

5 6947 CAMBIER PIET             62 RCG  2:39.71

6 4762 VAN AELST DIRK           64 AVZK 2:59.99 Ant

800m M55 M60 RF  Time :14:02

Heat:1 

1 5709 VAN CAMPENHOUT PAUL      58 LOND 2:26.89 M55-1/Bra

2 3971 BIAUMET ANDRE            50 ACLO 2:34.09 M60-1

3 5139 BEQUE JOZEF              54 LEBB 2:35.17 M60-2/OVl

4 4713 DULLERS ANDRE            54 LOOI 2:39.97 M60-3/Lim

5 3895 PIGNOLET LUC             56 ARCH 2:40.85 M55-2

6 5517 VANHERCK JEAN            55 LYRA 2:43.23 M55-3/Ant

7 4807 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF       55 VMOL 2:50.06

800m M65+ RF  Time :14:09

Heat:1 



1 6368 VAN DE VELDE JEAN        46 DAC  2:53.09 M65-1/Bra

2 5815 VAN NOTEN OMER           47 ROBA 2:53.43 M65-2

3 5774 TELIER GASTON            44 DEIN 3:20.33 M70-1/OVl

4 6699 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE     43 ACW  3:57.66 M70-2

5 5513 MOENS CAROLUS            25 OB   6:26.50 M85-1/WVl

800m W35 RF  Time :15:34

Heat:1 

1 3627 BUYTAERT NICOLE          79 DEIN 2:21.84 BK-1/OVl

2 2458 MARTENS CATHERINE        78 CABW 2:22.52 BK-2

3 3089 LUYCKX TILLY             76 ABES 2:26.20 BK-3/Ant

4 3439 LOTTHRINKX NATHALIE**    76 OLSE 2:29.83

5 2572 NOEL STEPHANIE           78 SMAC 2:39.59

800m W40 RF  Time :14:50

Heat:1 

1 3084 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL  71 OLSE 2:24.40 BK-1/Ant

2 2330 CARDENAS OJITO JANET     73 RESC 2:26.36 BK-2

3 3687 VERBEKE INGRID           71 VS   2:33.14 BK-3/OVl

4 3717 VAN DAMME BENEDIEKT      72 RAM  2:39.29

5 3761 ROTSAERT ILSE            74 RCG  2:40.93

800m W45 W50 RF  Time :14:53

Heat:1 

1 3042 PEETERS ANJA             69 LOOI 2:29.84 W45-1/Lim

2 3694 HILLEWAERE NELE          64 VS   2:33.52 W50-1/OVl

3 3286 DE GREEF GREETJE         65 RAM  2:38.90 W45-2/Ant

4 2455 BOURGEAT CATHERINE*      62 CSF  2:43.90

5 2303 LULLING ANNE HELENE      66 SMAC 2:49.23 W45-3

6 3285 LUYTENS HILDE            64 RAM  3:03.94 W50-2/Ant

7 3009 DEVOS AN                 65 FLAC 3:07.35 WVl

800m W55+ RF  Time :14:55

Heat:1 

1 2314 PATER JOCELYNE           54 ACLO 3:00.12 W60-1

2 9979 JONKERS RIET**           43 NED  3:01.04

3 3173 DUVIVIER ELS             60 LEBB 3:08.00 W55-1/OVl

4 3054 VAN NUFFEL ELSE          60 RAM  3:18.27 W55-2/Ant

5 3696 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE       52 VS   3:23.54 W60-2/OVl

6 2994 PINXTEN MARINA           58 SACN 3:27.17 W55-3/Lim

7 3310 MULLEMAN CHANTAL         58 FLAC 3:38.37

8 3503 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA     54 AVLO 3:52.24 W60-3

polsstok M35+   Time :16:52

Heat:1 

1 9976 RITTE THOMAS**           79 GER  4.65 Gele Kaart

2 9977 RITTE WOLFGANG**         53 GER  3.80

3 4657 DE SMEDT SERGE           73 ATAC 3.60 M40-1/Ant

4 4011 RENKIN JEAN PAUL         64 HF   3.50 M50-1

5 3863 CHANET MICHEL            60 FCHA 3.40 M50-2



6 4081 WINGERS SERGE            79 CSF  3.10 M35-1

7 5644 BRION MARC               64 AVKA 3.10 M50-3/Ant

8 6361 GHOOS KRIS               73 LOOI 3.00 M40-2/Lim

9 6282 KOEKELKOREN BART         73 RCT  2.80 M40-3/Bra

10 6175 DE BORGER GEERT          59 AVLO 2.80 M55-1/OVl

11 6171 GEENENS DIETER           68 ASVO 2.80 M45-1/OVl

12 6538 SYMONS EMIEL             41 LOOI 2.40 M70-1/Lim

13 4473 BACART GEORGES           62 USTA 2.30

14 6038 BRAEMS PATRICK           59 AZW  2.20 M55-2/WVl

14 4439 DE CAPITANI EMILIO*      46 CSF  2.20

16 5364 VANDEVELDE HERMAN        65 ZA   2.20 M45-2

17 6195 STERCKX LEONARD          36 BVAC 1.60 M75-1/Ant

4012 DESCAMPS THIERRY         72 USBW NM   

kogel M50 M55  Time :16:06

Heat:1 

1 6876 DEMUYNCK RIK             63 HAC  13.33 M50-1/WVl

2 9975 BUESCHER HANS-JOACHIM    57 GER  12.46

3 4030 LEMPEREUR JEAN MICHEL    64 UAC  11.99 M50-2

4 6320 DE HERDT DIRK            59 AVKA 11.92 M55-1/Ant

5 6504 DELBAERE WILLY           59 BVAC 11.23 M55-2

6 5013 BOEYNAEMS RUDY           62 ZWAT 11.06 M50-3/Ant

7 6963 BUYLE HECTOR             64 VOLH 10.01 OVl

8 6513 HUYGHE PETER             62 ACKO 9.98 Bra

9 6221 WILLEMS WIM              64 RCG  9.52

10 6246 BOSMANS FREDDY           59 ROBA 9.49 M55-3/Bra

11 4740 COENE PATRICK            63 SACN 9.41 Lim

12 5284 THOMPSON HILTON**        61 OLSE 9.11

13 3839 PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE       59 CRAC 8.42

14 4261 CHARLIER MICHEL          56 OCAN 8.05

15 6655 PAERMENTIER GUY          58 VAC  7.70

16 5556 HOLLEBEKE PATRICK        55 FLAC 7.35 WVl

hoog M35 M40 M45  Time :15:37

Heat:1 

1 5667 VANDER AVERT DIRK        72 KAPE 1.75 M40-1/Ant

2 4354 VAN DE VELDE FRANK       79 RESC 1.75 M35-1

3 4268 JOIRIS JEREMY            75 DAMP 1.65 M35-2

4 5227 WILLEMSEN KOEN           72 ACHL 1.65 M40-2

5 5730 DE BOIS WIM              77 RCG  1.60 M35-3/OVl

6 6877 BLEYAERT WIM             78 HAC  1.60 WVl

7 4353 MARTIN GILLES            71 CSF  1.60 M40-3

7 4282 POULAIN PHILIPPE         66 CSDY 1.60 M45-1

9 4043 CHANTRY FRANCOIS         71 CABW 1.50

10 6179 BERVOETS RONNY           65 LOOI 1.50 M45-2/Lim

11 6796 DE MUNCK MICHIEL         65 LOND 1.45 M45-3/Bra

12 3939 DELOOR CEDRIC            70 MOHA 1.45

13 5366 CORTVRINDT JOHAN         65 RAM  1.35 Ant

6078 BAEKE PATRICK            70 ACME NM   
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ver W35+   Time :15:32

Heat:1 

1 3793 FEIPEL VERONIQUE         67 DAC  4.94 W45-1/Bra

2 2673 DENISTY DANIELE          66 WS   4.77 W45-2

3 3674 PEETERMANS ILSE          70 ACHL 4.73 W40-1/Ant

4 2367 CLEMENT ANNE CATHERINE   75 DAMP 4.69 W35-1

5 3205 SWIGGERS TANIA           63 BVAC 4.20 W50-1/Ant

6 3700 VAN ROSENDAAL EDITH      71 LOOI 4.11 W40-2/Lim

7 3185 CAMMAERTS AN             68 ABES 4.01 W45-3/Ant

8 2320 ESCARMELLE ALEXANDRA     74 OCAN 3.69 W40-3

9 2734 NKUMU BAKUBA NANCY       77 RESC 3.59 W35-2

10 2787 FONZE STEPHANIE          78 ARCH 3.06 W35-3

11 2637 DE RIDDER GODELIEVE      56 WS   2.95 W55-1

2978 VAN HUL ISABEL           73 ACW  NM   

3585 VINDEVOGHEL SOFIE        71 ASVO NM   

200m M35 RF  Time :15:39

Heat:1 

1 4784 VLAYEN TOMMY             77 TACT 28.56 Lim

2 7046 VAN MINNEBRUGGEN ROEL    78 AVKA 28.63

7080 GBEDASSI CODJO ROMARIC   75 OEH  DNS   

4438 BERCKMANS GILLES         76 RIWA DNF   

200m M35 RF  Time :15:39

Heat:2 

1 4211 VANDERBIEST JOEL         78 RESC 24.52

2 6821 VAN REGENMORTEL STEFAN   78 SGOL 24.94

3 4247 SAKOW NICOLAS            77 RESC 25.30

4 4048 THIRION EMMANUEL         76 HUY  25.80

5 5782 VERCRUYSSEN JIM          78 DCLA 27.40

200m M35 RF  Time :15:39

Heat:3 

1 6727 PROVO TOM                78 LYRA 23.15 BK-1/Ant

2 4269 BAYARD JEAN CHRISTOPHE   78 DAMP 24.00 BK-2

3 5748 DE BOCK STEFAN           77 RCG  24.27 BK-3/OVl

4 6944 VANDENBERG WOUTER        79 ROBA 25.28 Bra

5 6891 VANSTEEGER GINO          76 MACW 25.65 WVl

200m M40 RF  Time :15:40

Heat:1 

1 4788 HOREMANS GERD            73 VMOL 26.92 Ant

2 3810 EERTMANS NICOLAS         71 CSDY 27.09

3 5112 DE MEULEMEESTER WIM      71 ZWAT 28.46

4 6894 PICTOEL KRIS             72 TACT 31.04

200m M40 RF  Time :15:40

Heat:2 

1 6018 VERVYNCK LUC             71 DEIN 23.67 BK-1/OVl

2 5712 PIERONI JOHAN            70 LOOI 24.64 BK-2/Lim
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3 4051 FELLEMANS EMMANUEL       70 RESC 25.66 BK-3

4 6254 DESCHAMPS FREDERIK       72 AZW  26.78 WVl

5 5977 TEUGELS GEERT            74 VAC  26.95 Bra

200m M45 RF  Time :15:45

Heat:1 

1 4260 BILLE JEAN PHILIPPE      69 OCAN 25.70 BK-3

2 4765 VERELST WIM              68 AVZK 27.69

3 4150 BOUJOUR ALI              69 RCB  28.25

6948 GOOVAERTS RONNY          65 RAM  DNF   

200m M45 RF  Time :15:45

Heat:2 

1 5386 VIERENDEELS JAN          68 LEBB 24.50 BK--1/OVl

2 4870 BONTE DIRK               66 RAM  24.61 BK-2/Ant

3 9995 DE HAAS MARTIEN**        65 NED  25.53

4 6524 PAUWELS THIERRY          68 SPVI 26.89 Bra

5 3544 VERRIEZ STEPHANE         70 RESC 27.65

200m M50 RF  Time :15:47

Heat:1 

1 4477 BRUSTEN MICHEL           63 CABW 26.47

2 5961 VAN KERCKHOVEN DANIEL    61 VAC  26.52 Bra

3 3914 ANDRE CHRISTIAN          65 RIWA 27.26

4 3989 CEUPPENS STEFAAN         63 RCB  27.70

5 3609 THOMAS BERNARD           64 DAMP 28.16

6 5570 DELLOBEL HEIN            64 MACW 31.06

200m M50 RF  Time :15:47

Heat:2 

1 6174 THIBAU ERWIN             65 AVLO 23.91 BK-1/OVl

2 5019 HEYLEN RONALD            62 BRAB 25.89 BK-2/Ant

3 5157 LAUREYS DIDIER           64 AVMO 26.05 BK-3/WVl

4 6258 LE ROY JAN               64 AZW  27.56

5 6159 DE SMET ERWIN            64 VS   27.58 OVl

6 4826 TORFS BERT               64 DCLA 27.81

200m M55 RF  Time :15:48

Heat:1 

1 6579 JACOBS DIRK              58 LOOI 25.25 BK-1/Ant

2 4336 DELPLANCQ DANIEL         58 ACLO 29.03 BK-2

3 4687 BOLLENS JACQUES          57 ACKO 29.17 BK-3/Bra

4 6630 JANSSEUNE DOMINIQUE      56 MACW 33.29 WVl

3574 CHENOIS PAUL EMILE       56 CRAC DNF   

200m M60 RF  Time :15:49

Heat:1 

1 6140 VAN BOVEN WALTER         54 KAPE 28.23 BK-1/Ant

2 3972 LAFFINEUR ROGER          52 ROCA 29.28 BK-2

4189 OZKAN ERCAN*             53 MOHA DNS   



200m M65 RF  Time :15:51

Heat:1 

1 9974 HECKNER WINFRIED         50 GER  28.56

2 4238 KUMPS JOSE               49 CSDY 29.41 BK-1

3 3604 GOTTARDI DANIEL*         48 DAMP 30.62

4 5792 JANSSENS ANDRE           46 VITA 33.15 BK-2/OVl

5 3647 BOVY DANIEL              46 CABW 35.77 BK-3

200m M70 RF  Time :15:52

Heat:1 

1 6459 HOURY RAYMOND            43 DCLA 32.08 BK-1/Bra

2 5402 VERBEEK PIETER**         43 AVLO 33.35 OVl

3 5925 PAUWELS ANTOINE          44 ACME 40.55 BK-2

4 5478 DE BACKER FERDINAND      44 LIER 46.57 BK-3/Ant

200m M75+ RF  Time :15:54

Heat:1 

1 6583 CORNELIS GASTON          37 AVKA 36.17 M75-1/Ant

2 6968 NEVENS FRANS             40 SPVI 45.18 M75-2/Bra

3 6838 STRUBBE ANDRE            28 SPVI 53.54 M85-1/Bra

4 4311 DEJEAN POL               31 CABW 59.86 M80-1

200m W35 RF  Time :15:56

Heat:1 

1 3518 BUYENS MIEKE             76 ACHL 27.00 W35-1/Ant

2 9993 SWINKELS EEF**           75 NED  27.13

3 3048 CATRY VIRGINIE           77 AVR  27.89 W35-2/WVl

4 3457 VAN DAMME PETRA          78 KAAG 28.55 W35-3/OVl

5 2654 CASTIAU CELINE           78 RCAS 36.13

200m W40 RF  Time :15:59

Heat:1 

1 2646 AMELLAL MARYAM           72 CABW 27.73 BK-1

2 3084 VAN DE VENSTER CHRISTEL  71 OLSE 28.15 BK-2/Ant

3 3788 DECAESTEKER MARIJKE      71 MACW 29.29 BK-3/WVl

4 2497 ZAROS STEPHANIE          73 OCAN 33.58

200m W45 RF  Time :16:02

Heat:1 

1 3676 DEPREITERE KATRIEN       62 AVKA 29.35 W50-1/Ant

2 3487 DEJONGHE SASKIA          64 ACME 29.53 W50-2/OVl

3 3936 GEERAERT ANNICK          70 ACME 30.31 W45-1/OVl

4 3205 SWIGGERS TANIA           63 BVAC 30.41 W50-3

5 3440 DIELEN SONJA             67 OLSE 30.78 W45-2/Ant

6 2329 BOONAERT CAROLINE        64 RESC 30.89

200m W55+ RF  Time :16:03

Heat:1 

1 3798 DE ROOCK LIEVE           51 DAC  32.89 W60-1/Bra
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2 3638 OPLINUS KRISTIEN         55 FLAC 33.14 W55-1/WVl

3 3646 VAN LYSEBETTEN ELS       59 ACW  38.31 W55-2/OVl

4 3672 PAPS MARIA               48 LOOI 44.52 W65-1/Lim

kogel M60 M65   Time :16:55

Heat:1 

1 4340 EVRARD ANDRE             51 FAC  11.33 M60-1

2 6130 VAN DER STEEN WILFRIED   51 RIEM 11.20 M60-2/OVl

3 5192 VAN IMPE FRANK           50 BVAC 9.93 M60-3/Ant

4 4902 DE MUYNCK GABRIEL        45 BAV  9.69 M65-1/Bra

5 6729 DORME WILLY              50 FLAC 9.31 WVl

6 6233 BIETS HUGO               52 ACA  9.05 Lim

7 6990 DEMUYSERE ERNIE          52 FLAC 9.03

8 6759 LUTZ THEODORE            48 ACW  8.99 M65-2/OVl

9 4793 OOMS GERARD              49 VMOL 8.90 M65-3/Ant

10 6371 VAN DER ELST GEERT       50 DAC  7.40 Bra

11 6426 LAMBRECHT ROLAND         51 LYRA 7.37

6576 DUPRé CHRIS              47 RCG  NM   

ver M35 M40 M45  Time :16:10

Heat:1 

1 6789 MUYLDERMANS BERT         78 SPVI 6.20 M35-1/Bra

2 4282 POULAIN PHILIPPE         66 CSDY 5.98 M45-1

3 4351 CHOISEZ FREDERIC         74 CABW 5.97 M40-1

4 3729 ACKAERT NOEL             73 HUY  5.75 M40-2

5 4268 JOIRIS JEREMY            75 DAMP 5.51 M35-2

6 5790 LESTIENNE DRIES          78 RIEM 5.38 M35-3/OVl

7 3742 QUERTON MICHAEL          77 ACLE 5.13

8 6100 DE VRIESE CHRISTOPHE     78 ASVO 4.85

9 3770 BENIOUCEF KARIM          77 CSF  4.81

10 4353 MARTIN GILLES            71 CSF  4.73 M40-3

11 6356 BEYENS FRANK             70 DAC  4.56 Bra

12 5349 ROOSENBOOM ERWIN         69 HAMM 4.15 M45-2/OVl

hoog W35+   Time :16:32

Heat:1 

1 2673 DENISTY DANIELE          66 WS   1.45 W45-1

2 3492 VAN BELLEGHEM VITA       75 RCG  1.40 W35-1/OVl

3 3322 VANHELLEMONT AN          64 DCLA 1.35 W50-1/Bra

4 9986 REINBOUD WEIA**          50 NED  1.35

5 9992 HEIJNS MONIQUE**         78 NED  1.30

6 2330 CARDENAS OJITO JANET     73 RESC 1.30 W40-1

7 3185 CAMMAERTS AN             68 ABES 1.15 W45-2/Ant

8 2807 SAIDI LADIA              77 RCB  1.15 W35-2

9 3239 ROGIERS CONNY            62 ASVO 1.10 W50-2/OVl

kogel M70+   Time :17:32

Heat:1 

1 6215 VANDEBOSCH LAMBERT       34 GENK 11.52 M80-1/Lim

2 4917 VERDONCK PETRUS          32 BRAB 10.99 M80-2/Bra



3 6186 VANDENWEGHE JULES        43 DCLA 10.87 M70-1/Bra

4 6538 SYMONS EMIEL             41 LOOI 9.75 M70-2/Lim

5 5636 ELSEN ROGER              44 LOOI 9.18 M70-3

6 6968 NEVENS FRANS             40 SPVI 5.89 M75-1/Bra

ver M50+   Time :17:50

Heat:1 

1 5342 STEIJVERS PETER          61 ACME 5.61 M50-1/WVl

2 5367 BECKERS SERGE            62 RAM  5.48 M50-2/Ant

3 6933 VAN DEN BERGH KRIS       64 AVKA 5.06 M50-3

4 4750 DEPUYDT PATRICK          64 ZA   5.06 OVl

5 4718 HILGERT ERIK             64 ACW  4.50

6 5880 THOMAES GUIDO            50 ZWAT 4.35 M60-1/Ant

7 5649 VAN DE VREKEN LUC        64 AVKA 4.30

8 5206 BIENENS JOHAN            63 ACHL 4.24

9 6031 BOSSUYT FILIP            57 AZW  4.10 M55-1/WVl

10 6687 GRULOOS PAUL             48 ASSA 3.88 M65-1/OVl

11 5280 DE ROCKER ERIC           53 OB   3.57 M60-2/WVl

12 5046 DE ROCKER LEOPOLD        42 OB   3.43 M70-1/WVl

13 4713 DULLERS ANDRE            54 LOOI 3.38 M60-3/Lim

14 4807 VAN DE REIJD JOZEF       55 VMOL 3.36 M55-2/Ant

15 3839 PILLEZ JEAN PIERRE       59 CRAC 3.23 M55-3

16 5845 LENOIR HENRI             32 OEH  3.09 M80-1/Bra

17 3941 HENRY PAUL               51 CSDY 3.07

18 5952 FLORIN PAUL              47 VOLH 3.04 M65-2

19 5774 TELIER GASTON            44 DEIN 2.76 M70-2/OVl

20 5817 DE COSTER WILFRIED       43 ROBA 1.76 M70-3/Bra

1500m M35 RF  Time :16:57

Heat:1 

1 4080 EL MOUAZIZ HAMID*        79 CSF  3:58.01

2 3995 MARRION GEOFFREY         78 CABW 4:00.47 M35-1

3 6366 VERSCHOREN BART          77 DAC  4:03.99 M35-2/Bra

4 6033 DEWAELE KAREL            75 AZW  4:10.23 M35-3/WVl

5 6306 THYS ROB                 78 ABES 4:12.57 Antw

6 6969 LAZOU MATHIEU            79 KAAG 4:15.51 OVl

7 5042 BEETZ JOERI**            79 OB   4:35.24

8 4419 CEUX BENOIT              78 RESC 4:40.36

9 5302 DE SMET KRISTOF          75 ACG  4:43.39

10 5196 BLENDEMAN FRANK          76 BVAC 5:06.37

11 4935 VANDERROOST MIKE         79 ZA   5:23.09

1500m M40 M45 RF  Time :17:00

Heat:1 

1 4734 LOVERIE EMMANUëL         74 DUFF 4:08.92 M40-1/Ant

2 4977 HELLINX DAVID            68 WIBO 4:11.00 M45-1/Ant

3 5581 BORGHOMS LUC             71 ATLA 4:19.25 M40-2/Lim

4 5111 KLUSKENS JOHN            70 LAT  4:23.01 M40-3/OVl

5 3771 GUENNOUN ABDERRAHIM      72 CSF  4:26.25

6 6160 MATTHIJS GUY             68 VS   4:27.35 M45-2/OVl
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7 5699 RAHOENS PHILIP           68 RCG  4:28.80 M45-3

8 4207 NJEMA IMED*              75 RESC 4:34.06

9 5236 ENGELEN GERT             68 ACHL 4:34.86

10 7062 DE CROO HANS             74 ZA   4:35.18

11 5203 VRANKEN WIM              68 BVAC 4:35.26

12 4789 DEMEULEMEESTER YOURI     71 VMOL 4:36.88

13 5025 SPIESSENS KOEN           71 SPBO 4:45.03

14 4803 DE RON GUNTHER           69 VMOL 4:48.80

1500m M50 RF  Time :17:11

Heat:1 

1 5135 VAN ASBROECK LUC         65 KAAG 4:29.70 BK-1/OVl

2 6327 SCHOONACKERS DIRK        64 ACME 4:32.64 BK-2

3 6095 VANDERSTRAETEN PATRICK   64 VITA 4:34.19 BK-3

4 5872 VAN CAUTEREN TOON        61 RCG  4:36.26

5 6259 STORMS ALEX              63 ROBA 4:38.93 Bra

6 5470 DE PAEMELAERE NICK       63 AVR  4:39.37 WVl

7 5847 HOET ELIE                62 AVR  4:46.20

8 6603 ROESBEKE RUDY            64 FLAC 4:56.01

9 6184 HUBERLAND THIERRY        61 DCLA 4:59.76

1500m M55+ RF  Time :17:24

Heat:1 

1 5573 HEYDE LUCIEN             56 ACME 4:41.05 M55-1/OVl

2 6811 LOGIST YVES              54 ACP  5:13.13 M60-1/Bra

3 3795 DUBOIS JACQUES           58 CABW 5:14.12 M55-2

4 5190 VAN VELTHOVEN LEOPOLD    51 BVAC 5:15.67 M60-2/Ant

5 5139 BEQUE JOZEF              54 LEBB 5:18.08 M60-3/OVl

6 5082 LEYSEELE ERIK            48 BEHO 5:22.84 M65-1/WVl

7 5781 VAN ASSCHE PIERRE        44 SPBO 5:47.39 M70-1/Ant

8 5815 VAN NOTEN OMER           47 ROBA 6:00.87 M65-2/Bra

9 4180 TINCK DANIEL             48 CABW 6:09.49 M65-3

10 4940 VAN HESSCHE MARCEL       50 ZA   6:11.01

11 6571 BUSSCHODTS RENE          57 AVZK 6:34.69 M55-3/Ant

12 6699 UYTTERSCHAUT ETIENNE     43 ACW  7:57.77 M70-2/OVl

1500m W35 W40 W45 RF  Time :17:26

Heat:1 

1 2458 MARTENS CATHERINE        78 CABW 4:54.78 W35-1

2 2386 LOUBELE NATHALIE         67 DAMP 4:56.71 W45-1

3 3627 BUYTAERT NICOLE          79 DEIN 4:57.94 W35-2/OVl

4 3607 VAN MAELE HEIDI          78 VAC  5:02.46 W35-3/Bra

5 2582 VANSTEENE DAISY          74 ACLO 5:17.87 W40-1

6 3206 DROUARD SANDY            74 ACHL 5:19.87 W40-2/Ant

7 3544 DELVAEL PATRICIA         76 AVR  5:21.51 WVl

8 3629 WYNANT HILDE             68 LOND 5:25.71 W45-2/Bra

9 3230 VAN HULLE CARINE         72 RIEM 5:27.69 W40-3/OVl

10 2312 BONAZZA ISABELLE         68 FAC  6:32.62 W45-3

1500m W50+ RF  Time :17:33



Heat:1 

1 3613 STERKEN RENATA           64 ACA  5:52.25 W50-1/Lim

2 3067 DUVIVIER CHANTAL         58 STAX 5:55.61 W55-1/OVl

3 3448 INGHELBRECHT ELS         64 HCO  5:56.26 W50-2/WVl

4 3171 GEEROLF CHRISTA          61 AVMO 6:18.30 W50-3

5 2771 JUSTIN DANIELLE          52 RFCL 6:19.12 W60-1

6 2314 PATER JOCELYNE           54 ACLO 6:25.97 W60-2

7 2674 WALRAVENS LEA            53 CABW 6:36.99 W60-3

8 3696 BUYLE MARIE-JEANNE       52 VS   6:49.25 OVl

9 2994 PINXTEN MARINA           58 SACN 7:10.24 W55-2/Lim

10 2366 JOANNES CLAIRE           46 DAMP 7:16.93 W65-1

11 3503 VAN DOORSELAER GRETA     54 AVLO 7:58.44

 




